LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd
51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933
TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315
Reg. No: 199607198R GST Reg. No. 19-9607198-R

To: INDIA INTERNATIONAL INSURANCE PL

64 CECIL STREET
#05-02 |OB BUILDING SINGAPORE 049711

Attn: ABRIEL WEE

PRELIMINARY ADVICE
Vehicle No SNH 5744X Accident D
Make TOYOTA NOAH HYBRID 1.8X CLAIM No.
Assignment Date 27/08/2024 Excess
Inspection Date 27/08/2024

Inspected At:

LEE BROTHERS AUTOMOTIVE PTE LTD

Point of Impact / General Description of Damages

Parts claimed are consistent to the accident.

Remarks

Workshop Estimate Amount:
Revised Estimate Amount:
“Check” Items Amount

Total

Total Loss Consideration

Book Value

Market Value

COE / PARF Rebate
Salvage Value
Margin for Repair

Kindly let us have your authorisation.

consistency check, part prices and labour cost.

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd
51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25

Paya Ubi Industrial Park
Singapore 408933

From:

Date: 09/09/2024

ate 26/08/2024
TP/ MFL2024D0010036

Est. Duration of Repair 8

Page: 1

37,089.15
19,092.24

$0.00
19,092.24

$0.00
$162,000.00
$100,005.00
$0.00
$61,995.00

The vehicle is repairable at our adjusted amount. We have also confirmed excess and policy coverage.

The vehicle is uneconomical to be repaired, you are advised to invite tender for the wreck.

Other comments: Please note that the preliminary advice amount (Revised & Check Items) stated are subject to



