LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933 TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315 Reg. No: 199607198R GST Reg. No. 19-9607198-R

To: INDIA INTERNATIONAL INSURANCE PL From: LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

64 CECIL STREET

#05-02 IOB BUILDING SINGAPORE 049711

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park Singapore 408933

Attn: ABRIEL WEE Date: 09/09/2024

PRELIMINARY ADVICE

Vehicle No SNH 5744X Accident Date 26/08/2024

Make TOYOTA NOAH HYBRID 1.8X CLAIM No. TP / MFL2024D0010036

Assignment Date 27/08/2024 Excess Inspection Date 27/08/2024 Est. Duration of Repair 8

Inspected At: LEE BROTHERS AUTOMOTIVE PTE LTD

Point of Impact / General Description of Damages

Parts claimed are consistent to the accident.

Workshop Estimate Amount:	\$ 37,089.15
Revised Estimate Amount:	\$ 19,092.24
"Check" Items Amount	\$0.00
Total	\$ 19,092.24

Total Loss Consideration

Book Value	\$0.00
Market Value	\$162,000.00
COE / PARF Rebate	\$100,005.00
Salvage Value	\$0.00
Margin for Repair	\$61,995.00

Remarks

[]	The vehicle is repairable at our adjusted amount. We have also confirmed excess and policy coverage.
		Kindly let us have your authorisation.

[] The vehicle is uneconomical to be repaired, you are advised to invite tender for the wreck.

[]	Other comments: Please note that the preliminary advice amount (Revised & Check Items) stated are subject to
		consistency check, part prices and labour cost.